Technical Datasheet 10 April 2026
300kg Industrial Jeans Washing Machine
This is a 300kg jeans washing machine. It is designed for heavy-duty cleaning and optimal
performance.
Product Overview
Industrial-Grade Performance
The BX series industrial washing machine is a robust, horizontal-structure solution designed for high-capacity textile processing. Constructed
with high-quality stainless steel, it offers reliable performance for hotels, commercial laundries, and garment manufacturing facilities. This
semi-automatic unit supports both steam and electrical heating, ensuring versatility and efficiency in demanding operational environments.
Features & Compliance
Heating Methods
• Steam
• Electrical
Certifications CE, ISO 9001
Material High-quality stainless steel
Structure Horizontal
Technical Specifications
Model Specifications
Model Capacity (kg) Drum Size (mm) Rotate Speed
(r/min)
Water Consump-
tion (kg)
Dimensions (mm) Weight (kg)
BX-15 15 ¦540*680 46 420 1200*800*1200 260
BX-30 30 Æ660*800 35 520 1520*1100*1300 380
BX-50 50 Æ800*980 35 620 1750*1200*1500 500
BX-70 70 Æ950*1220 34 750 2050*1300*1700 850
BX-100 100 Æ960*1420 34 920 2300*1300*1800 950
BX-150 150 Æ1060*1650 34 1100 2500*1400*1900 1050
BX-200 200 Æ1080*2000 32 1340 2900*1400*1900 1450
BX-250 250 Æ1200*2280 29 1750 3200*1500*2100 1900
BX-300 300 Æ1300*2280 29 2100 3200*1600*2100 2300
BX-400 400 Æ1220*3360 29 2100 4350*1800*2100 2800
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong